
Unit Partnership Coordinators 
​ Northern Region​  

Unit Job Title Name  Contact Info 
Beaverhead-Deerlod
ge 

Forest Partnership 
Coordinator 

Jaime Trivette jaime.trivette@usda.gov 

Bitterroot Forest Partnership 
Coordinator 

Joni Lubke joni.lubke@usda.gov  

Partnership Coordinator 
Trainee 

Lucas (Luke)  
Barrett 

lucas.barrett@usda.gov  

Custer Gallatin Forest Partnership 
Coordinator 

David Sindall  david.p.sindall@usda.gov  

Partnership Trainee Timothy 
Schumacher  

 
timothy.schumacher2@usda.gov  

Flathead Forest Partnership 
Coordinator 

Tad Wehunt william.wehunt@usda.gov  

Partnership Coordinator 
Trainee 

Tracy Johnson  Tracy.Johnson2@usda.gov 

Helena-Lewis and 
Clark 

Forest Partnership 
Coordinator  

Matt Ferrell  matthew.ferrell@usda.gov  

Idaho Panhandle  Forest Partnership 
Coordinator 

VACANT   

Partnership Coordinator 
(timber agreements on 
IPNF and Nez 
Perce-Clearwater 

Sara Alberts sara.alberts@usda.gov  

Partnership Coordinator 
Trainee 

Abigail “Abby” 
Carroll 

abigail.carroll@usda.gov  
 

Kootenai Forest Partnership 
Coordinator 

Matt Bienkowski  matthew.bienkowski@usda.gov   

Lolo Forest Partnership 
Coordinator  

Rachel Santospirito Rachel.Santospirito@usda.gov  
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Nez Perce- 
Clearwater 

Forest Partnership 
Coordinator 

Angela “Angie” 
Edwards  

angela.edwards2@usda.gov  

Partnership Coordinator 
Trainee 

Martin “Marty” 
Antone  

martin.antone@usda.gov  

Northern Region, 
Regional Office 

Regional Partnership 
Coordinator 

Melissa Simpson  melissa.simpson@usda.gov  

Partnership Coordinator  Bryce Kadrmas bryce.kadrmas@usda.gov 
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